St Bavo Parish Hope Ministries Meal Ministry
[bookmark: _GoBack]May to August 2021

	
	E-Mail
	Phone
	5/12/21
	6/9/21
	7/14/21
	8/11/21

	Sue Alwine
	salwine@sbcglobal.net
	255-1915
	Mostaccioli
	Green Beans
	Mostaccioli
	Green Beans

	Patricia Bellm
	pcbellm@gmail.com
	971-9043
	Mostaccioli
	Green Beans
	Mostaccioli
	Green Beans 

	Pat Bellovich
	pbello3100@comcast.net
	532-8896
	Green Beans
	Green Beans
	Green Beans
	Green Beans

	Stephanie Berch
	sgberch@comcast.net
	273-9601
	Dessert
	Dessert
	Dessert
	Dessert

	Andrea Butler
	ambutler@earthlink.net
	232-8941
	Mostaccioli
	Green Beans
	Mostaccioli
	Green Beans

	Judy Cox
	Ronald3065@att.net
	276-1995
	Mostaccioli
	Green Beans
	Mostaccioli
	Green Beans

	Lisa Cunningham
	leegloster@hotmail.com
	233-2934
	Mostaccioli 
	Green Beans
	Mostaccioli
	Green Beans

	Gina Cunningham-Gloster
	Happymommie3@yahoo.com
	257-2441 
	Mostaccioli
	Green Beans
	Mostaccioli
	Green Beans

	Sarah Dodd
	sardodd@gmail.com
	850-6814
	Mostaccioli
	Green Beans
	Mostaccioli
	Green Beans

	Cathy D’Hoore
	
	259-5397
	Mostaccioli
	Green Beans
	Mostaccioli
	Green Beans

	Stephanie Griman 
	Stephanie.griman@
crowehorwath.com
	259-5103
	Mostaccioli
	Green Beans
	Mostaccioli
	Green Beans

	Marlene Howland
	4marlenehowland@comcast.net
	255-8366
	Green Beans
	Mostaccioli
	Mostaccioli
	Green Beans

	Natalie Huppenthal
	nhuppenthal@sbcsc.k12.In.us
	393-4924
	Mostaccioli
	Green Beans
	Mostaccioli
	Green Beans

	Barb/ Cynthia Huemmer 
	bhuemmer@comcast.net Clhuemmer@hotmail.com
	247-1124
903-6476.
	Mostaccioli
	Green Beans
	Mostaccioli
	Green Beans

	Diane Imus
	
	674-4370
	Mostaccioli
	Green Beans
	Mostaccioli
	Green Beans

	Angie/Mike Langenburger
	Mike.langenbrunner@gmail.com
	220-4427
	Mostaccioli
	Green Beans
	Mostaccioli
	Green Beans

	Gina Lehmann
	gtlehmann@yahoo.com
	323-5830
	Mostaccioli
	Green Beans
	Mostaccioli
	Green Beans

	Cindy Leslie
	cleslie@abonmarche.com
	674-6035
	Mostaccioli
	Green Beans
	Green Beans
	Mostaccioli

	Susie Long
	Mcscm13@sbcglobal.net
	255-2230
	Green Beans
	Mostaccioli
	Mostaccioli
	Green Beans

	Stasia Mazurek
	
	855-3314
	Green Beans
	Mostaccioli
	Green Beans
	Mostaccioli

	Liz Mazurek
	tmazurek@nd.edu
	257-1166
	Green Beans
	Mostaccioli
	Green Beans
	Mostaccioli

	Lorraine Meixel
	lmmsch@aol.com
	259-5569
	Green Beans
	Mostaccioli
	Green Beans
	Mostaccioli

	Cindi Nash
	ckpnash@sbcglobal.net
	255-4914
	Mostaccioli
	Mostaccioli
	Mostaccioli
	Mostaccioli

	Carolyn Niedbalski
	carolynseptember@gmail.com
	309-4657
	Green Beans
	Mostaccioli
	Green Beans
	Mostaccioli

	Ellen Ostrowski
	Ellen.o@comcast.net
	257-9634
	Green Beans
	Mostaccioli
	Green Beans
	Mostaccioli

	Nancy Pycik 
	npycik@msn.com
	255-0485
	Green Beans
	Mostaccioli
	Green Beans
	Off

	Sybil Rempala
	Sybil.rempala@gmail.com
	231-8559
	Green Beans
	Mostaccioli
	Green Beans
	Mostaccioli

	Linda Scheibelhut
	ohyesmum@yahoo.com
	255-1120
	Mostaccioli
	Mostaccioli
	Mostaccioli
	Mostaccioli

	Rosalie Smith
	Roeroe59222@aol.com
	255-2813
	Green Beans
	Mostaccioli
	Green Beans
	Mostaccioli

	Pat Sweeney
	plswee52@yahoo.com
	400-9050
	Green Beans
	Mostaccioli
	Green Beans
	Mostaccioli

	Leonard Vervaet
	lvervaet@comcast.net
	674-9436
	Green Beans
	Mostaccioli
	Green Beans
	Mostaccioli

	Victoria Vierling
	
	674-0924
	Dessert
	Dessert
	Dessert 
	Dessert

	Denise Weaver
	Mamaweav13@sbcglobal.net
	243-7776
	Green Beans
	Mostaccioli
	Green Beans
	Mostaccioli

	Barb and Chuck White
	barbccrn@gmail.com
	287-7278
	Milk, salad
	Milk, salad
	Milk, salad
	Milk, salad

	Brad White
	hvacengi@gmail.com
	234-0109
	Serve
	Serve
	Serve
	Serve

	Mary Ann Wozniak
	Wozniaks6712@sbcglobal.net
	259-5125
	Green Beans
	Mostaccioli
	Green Beans
	Mostaccioli

	Janice Zimmer
	j.a.zimmer@att.net
	968-3666
	Green Beans
	Mostaccioli
	Green Beans
	Mostaccioli
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